10.

11.

12

13.

14,

15.

16.

EXERCISE GADGETS AND AROUND TOWN CLASS 3 TUESDAY APRIL 26" 2022
(MATCH THE NAME OF GADGETS WITH THEIR FUNCTION BY DRAG AND DROP !)

Air Conditioner

Walkie Talkie

Backup Charger

Air Purifier

CD Player

Computer

Mouse

Webcam

Laptop

Printer

Television

Mobile phone

Drone

Microwave oven

MP3 Player

Projector

To play CD movies, CD music and etc

To help to operate computer or laptop

To clean and purify the air in room

To watch movies and news

To make the air becomes cool and fresh

Wireless communication in local area

To help people work at offices or school

To monitor different areas

To save electric energy and charge our battery

To play and listen to music

To capture and transmit picture to a computer

Compact and portable computer to work

To make calls and active in social media

To project an image or object

To bake cake, cookies, bread, and pizza

To print out picture or file
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17.

18.

19.

20.

Refrigerator

Alarm Clock

Vacuum Cleaner

Game Console

As time reminder

To operate and give instructions of game

To keep fruits and vegetables fresh longer

To vacuum dust
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